
WOMENS 148.0 RESULTS

Womens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sutton  Diller Hiawatha High School 147.0 145.0 0

2 Jade Baker Pratt High School 147.0 135.0 0

3 Whitney Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 135.0 0

4 Mackenzie Reinert Larned 144.0 125.0 0

5 Kelsi Kincaid Haven High School 147.3 125.0 0

6 Kennedy Holstein Scott City 147.6 120.0 0

7 Taylor Plumley Cherryvale High School 147.9 120.0 0

8 Allyssa Fuqua Hesston High School 144.0 115.0 0

9 Havyn Showalter Colby High School 141.9 105.0 0

10 Tessa Christensen Concordia High School 142.0 95.0 0

11 Maliyah Koster Smoky Valley High School 141.0 90.0 0

12 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton High School 144.0 80.0 0

13 Rebecca D'Attoma Prairie View 148.0 80.0 0

Womens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sutton  Diller Hiawatha High School 147.0 255.0 0

2 Mackenzie Reinert Larned 144.0 235.0 0

3 Taylor Plumley Cherryvale High School 147.9 235.0 0

4 Whitney Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 230.0 0

5 Kelsi Kincaid Haven High School 147.3 225.0 0

6 Maliyah Koster Smoky Valley High School 141.0 220.0 0

7 Kennedy Holstein Scott City 147.6 215.0 0

8 Jade Baker Pratt High School 147.0 210.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Havyn Showalter Colby High School 141.9 205.0 0

10 Tessa Christensen Concordia High School 142.0 205.0 0

11 Allyssa Fuqua Hesston High School 144.0 160.0 0

12 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton High School 144.0 135.0 0

13 Rebecca D'Attoma Prairie View 148.0 0 0

Womens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Maliyah Koster Smoky Valley High School 141.0 165.0 0

2 Whitney Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 165.0 0

3 Mackenzie Reinert Larned 144.0 155.0 0

4 Sutton  Diller Hiawatha High School 147.0 155.0 0

5 Havyn Showalter Colby High School 141.9 145.0 0

6 Kennedy Holstein Scott City 147.6 135.0 0

7 Taylor Plumley Cherryvale High School 147.9 135.0 0

8 Allyssa Fuqua Hesston High School 144.0 130.0 0

9 Tessa Christensen Concordia High School 142.0 125.0 0

10 Kelsi Kincaid Haven High School 147.3 125.0 0

11 Rebecca D'Attoma Prairie View 148.0 120.0 0

12 Jade Baker Pratt High School 147.0 115.0 0

13 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton High School 144.0 80.0 0

Womens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Sutton  Diller Hiawatha High School 147.0 555.0 10

2 Whitney Herren Santa Fe Trail High School 148.0 530.0 8

3 Mackenzie Reinert Larned 144.0 515.0 6

4 Taylor Plumley Cherryvale High School 147.9 490.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Maliyah Koster Smoky Valley High School 141.0 475.0 2

6 Kelsi Kincaid Haven High School 147.3 475.0 1

7 Kennedy Holstein Scott City 147.6 470.0 0

8 Jade Baker Pratt High School 147.0 460.0 0

9 Havyn Showalter Colby High School 141.9 455.0 0

10 Tessa Christensen Concordia High School 142.0 425.0 0

11 Allyssa Fuqua Hesston High School 144.0 405.0 0

12 Devonn Wilson-Riley Perry-Lecompton High School 144.0 295.0 0

13 Rebecca D'Attoma Prairie View 148.0 200.0 0


